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12.00

ADEM (2007)

Blik na blik

Bosch & Paard

Bow Valley Whistle (2008)

The Burden

Catch the Groove

Cerasarda

Dancing to an Orange Drummer
De Yup (1987)

13.00

De Zeis

Epices

Epitaphe sur ma pierre tombale
The escape (2005)

Exospheres (2008)

Flos Virginum (2005)

The Front Door

Improvisation 5 in 05

Inner Bells

14.00

Lucas Passie (2008) (excerpt)
Mani Eléctico (2002 - 2005)
melody, notes, five (2007)
Merose (2003)

Message 2

Metroville

Motorboot

Musica invisible FLUTE (2003)
Mutterseelanallein (2007)

15.00

10:26
6:26
6:39
6:04
9:16
5:11
7:23
5:33
5:21

5:58
4:10
7:02
5:24
9:15
3:23
3:43
8:15
11:26

8:24
7:08
5:02
11:53
7:49
3:40
6:32
5:21
4:15

Merijn Bisschops, bas en geprepareerd accordeon; Nicoline Soeter, viool, FX

tin can guitar, Daniel Géritz; electronics, Cathy van Eck, prepared loudspeakers
Wilbert de Joode, contrabas; Albert van Beenendaal, pn; Esmée Olthuis, blockofoon
Anne La Berge, alt fl, picc; Ig Henneman, electronics

ASKO ensemble

Klimt! quartet with Olaf Tarenskeen

United Womens' Orchestra

Ensemble Present, o.l.v. Jurjen Hempel

Maarten Altena Octet 'Rif"

Nederlands Blazers Ensemble, Maria Barnas text

Francine Vis, sop; conductor Pedro Santos Figueira

Anneke de Jong, fl; Pieter Jaap Idema, tenor; Arlette Ruelens & Annette Kruisbrink, gtr
Combustion Chamber, conductor R. van Leyden

electronics

Erasmus Kamerkoor conducted by René Nieuwint

The Ereprijs

Achim Kaufmann, pn, fx; Michael Vatcher, perc; Felicity Provan, cornet, voice, fx

M. von Tilzer ensemble

Nieuw Ensemble, conductor, Ed Spanjaard; Marcel Beekman, Christus
Susanna Borsch, recorder

string quartet

Nieuw Ensemble, conductor Ernst van Tiel

Saori Frukawa, vl,; Naomi Sato, Sho; Iris Torossian, hp; Claudio Bettinelli, perc
Rara Avis (Terri Hron and Robbert van Hulzen)

Rozemarie Heggen, contrabas; MaLS_080ry Oliver, vl

Wobbe van der Meulen, fl

electronics

lezing door Sylvia Stoetzer en interviews met Kate Moore en Nicoleta Chatzopoulou.
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Nicoline Soeter

Cathy van Eck

Esmée Olthuis

Ig Henneman

Miranda Driessen

Lorre Lynn Trytton

Hazel Leach

Vanessa Lann

Maraatsj (Maartje ten Hoorn)

Alison Isadora
Svitlana Azarova
Annette Kruisbrink
Ana Mihajlovic
Katarzyna Glowicka
Claudia Rumondor
Maria Olijnyk
Felicity Provan
Marion von Tilzer

Calliope Tsoupaki
Keyla Orozco

Ji Sun Yang

Aspasia Nasopoulou
Naomi Sato

Terri Hron
Heggen&Oliver

Cecilia Arditto

Evelien van den Broek
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16.00

Nuttige snoeiprocessen (2005)
Ode to J. van Eijk

Piece of mind (2005)

The Place of the Solitaires
PPPouverture (2006)

Preludium, Postludium and Psalm (2007)
real time Thresholding (2002)
SatelliteSounding

scéne 2 from Charlie Charlie

17.00

Senspot rendered
Serenade for Four Strings
Sound on Air (2008)
Stoner Flute (2007)

the storm

String Trio.No1l
TREE-studylIII (2007)
tromba marina'

18.00

Trope (2007)

Tsunami and Viaggio (excerpt)
Varia 2000

Vectorial Projection II (2007)
Vile Beauty

volcanoes (2008)

You, wind of March

404 ERROR

3:09
4:38
12:02
5:42
3:22
12:42
5:03
7:43
7:41

8:07
12:34
11:04
3:46
5:03
4:57
6:21
6:54

10:26
7:57
4:53
10:00
4:06
3:43
7:04
5:28

Stravinsky Ensemble, conductor W. Althammer

based on recorder music of Jacob van Eijk, electronics

Helene Cixous, text; Stephie Biittrich, voice

Francine van der Heijden, sop; Dirk Luijmes, harmonium

electronic tape based on material performed by Susanne van Els —viola
Eneasz Kubit, accordeon; Jan Skopowski, cello

real time field recordings for headphones

Satellite sounds recorded in Genova, Los Angeles, Singapore, at Sea 2008
Lex Bohlmeijer, libretto; Hebe de Champeaux, conductor

Saskia Lankhoorn, pn

New Fromm Players (Tanglewood Music Center 2006)

sopraan Cora Schmeiser, multimedia installation

Hanneke van den Boomen, fl; Thom Dubé, perc

Stephie Biittrich; Kristina Fuchs; Tine Rijme; Randi Pontoppidan (solo)
Goeyvaerts Strijktrio: Kristien Roels,vl; Kris Matthynssens, vla; Pieter Stas, cello
6 ch live elec (2 ch version): Clifford Dunn, fl Klaas-Jan Govaart, live electronics
string quartet and multi channel live electronics

Ivo Nilsson tromb; Jonny Axelsson, perc

J Pertz, fl; T Logatsheva, cello; M Rietberg, hp; Mr. U P Myient, Burmese hp;

Brisk blokfluit kwartet

(rest of title -turning of the lathe-) Ingolfur Vilhjalmsson, b cl; Andrea Carola Kiefer, acc
Marike Verheul, vl and voice

Cora Schmeiser, Anne Wellmer, Nina Hitz, voices

Ere Lievonen, pn; Ainhoa Miranda, kl; Hylke Rozema, hn

Installation; voice, Macedonian fl, duduk, electro, F. Giraldo and A. Popovska
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Sylvia Maessen
Dyane Donck
Anne Wellmer
Elizabeth Gaskill
Huba de Graaff
Hanna Kulenty
Cilia Erens
Yolande Harris
Renske Vrolijk

Kate Moore

Seung-Ah Oh

Hanneke Vos

Hanneke van den Boomen
Kristina Fuchs

Tania Sikelianou

Aliona Yurtsevich

Barbara Woof

Meliha Doguduyal
Judith Pertz

Sinta Willur

Chikage Imai

Marike Verheul

Anne La Berge

Joke Kegel
Aleksandra Popovska



